Grid pifch: T meter

Premises explication

NU

Room name Area m2

107

102

103

104

105

106

107

Kombodom

2770

6753

2379

Floor Page

Pages

Template for planming KOMBODOM D10HL 1 /




Premises explication

Nﬂ

Room name

Area m?

201

202

203

204

3298

6753

Grid pifch: T meter

2379

Floor

Page

Pages
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